
RA CENTRE

O50 HOCKEY 2012-2013 SCHEDULE

TUESDAY SCHEDULE

Day Date Time DIVISION V H Visitor Home

Tue Oct 02, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 4 1 WHITES NEPEAN R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Oct 02, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 3 2 POWER BAR BURGUNDY GOLDS

Tue Oct 09, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 2 1 GOLDS R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Oct 09, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 4 3 WHITES NEPEAN POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Oct 16, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 2 4 GOLDS WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Oct 16, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 1 3 R.E.S.P. BLUES POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Oct 23, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 2 3 GOLDS POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Oct 23, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 1 4 R.E.S.P. BLUES WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Oct 30, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 3 4 POWER BAR BURGUNDY WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Oct 30, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 1 2 R.E.S.P. BLUES GOLDS

Tue Nov 06, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 3 1 POWER BAR BURGUNDY R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Nov 06, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 4 2 WHITES NEPEAN GOLDS

Tue Nov 13, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 4 1 WHITES NEPEAN R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Nov 13, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 3 2 POWER BAR BURGUNDY GOLDS

Tue Nov 20, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 2 1 GOLDS R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Nov 20, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 4 3 WHITES NEPEAN POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Nov 27, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 2 3 GOLDS POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Nov 27, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 1 4 R.E.S.P. BLUES WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Dec 04, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 3 4 POWER BAR BURGUNDY WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Dec 04, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 1 2 R.E.S.P. BLUES GOLDS

Tue Dec 11, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 3 1 POWER BAR BURGUNDY R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Dec 11, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 4 2 WHITES NEPEAN GOLDS

Tue Dec 18, 2012 1:30 PM TUES 4 1 WHITES NEPEAN R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Dec 18, 2012 2:30 PM TUES 3 2 POWER BAR BURGUNDY GOLDS

Tue Dec 25, 2012 1:30 PM TUES #N/A #N/A

Tue Dec 25, 2012 2:30 PM TUES #N/A #N/A

Tue Jan 01, 2013 1:30 PM TUES #N/A #N/A

Tue Jan 01, 2013 2:30 PM TUES #N/A #N/A

Tue Jan 08, 2013 1:30 PM TUES 2 4 GOLDS WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Jan 08, 2013 2:30 PM TUES 1 3 R.E.S.P. BLUES POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Jan 15, 2013 1:30 PM TUES 2 3 GOLDS POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Jan 15, 2013 2:30 PM TUES 1 4 R.E.S.P. BLUES WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Jan 22, 2013 1:30 PM TUES 3 4 POWER BAR BURGUNDY WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Jan 22, 2013 2:30 PM TUES 1 2 R.E.S.P. BLUES GOLDS

Tue Jan 29, 2013 1:30 PM TUES 3 1 POWER BAR BURGUNDY R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Jan 29, 2013 2:30 PM TUES 4 2 WHITES NEPEAN GOLDS

Tue Feb 05, 2013 1:30 PM TUES 3 2 POWER BAR BURGUNDY GOLDS

Tue Feb 05, 2013 2:30 PM TUES 4 1 WHITES NEPEAN R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Feb 12, 2013 1:30 PM TUES 1 3 R.E.S.P. BLUES POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Feb 12, 2013 2:30 PM TUES 2 4 GOLDS WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Feb 19, 2013 1:30 PM TUES 2 1 GOLDS R.E.S.P. BLUES

Tue Feb 19, 2013 2:30 PM TUES 4 3 WHITES NEPEAN POWER BAR BURGUNDY

Tue Feb 26, 2013 1:30 PM TUES 2 4 GOLDS WHITES NEPEAN

Tue Feb 26, 2013 2:30 PM TUES 1 3 R.E.S.P. BLUES POWER BAR BURGUNDY


